
Date: 29 July, 2020

Program Sem Course Code Course Name
Date of 

Exam
Faculty Name E-Mail ID

B.Pharmacy II BP 207 P Human Anatomy and Physiology II Lab 04-Aug-20 Dr. Jyoti Upadhyay jupadhyay@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Pharmacy II BP 209 P Biochemistry 05-Aug-20 Mr. Deepanmol Singh d.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Pharmacy II BP208P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I Lab 06-Aug-20
Dr. Sapna Jain/

Mr. Jeevan Patra 

sjain@ddn.upes.ac.in/

jpatra@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Sc. Food, Nutrition and Dietetics II HSCC 1107 Human Anatomy and Physiology - II Lab 04-Aug-20 Dr Raj Kumar Tiwari rktiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Sc. Food, Nutrition and Dietetics II HSCC1106 Principle of Food and Nutrition II Lab 05-Aug-20 Dr. Divya Rawat divya.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

Program Sem Course Code Course Name
Date of 

Exam
Faculty Name E-Mail ID

B.Pharmacy I BP112RBP Remedial Biology– Practical 01-Aug-20 Dr Raj Kumar Tiwari rktiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in 

B.Pharmacy I BP 109 P Pharmaceutics - I Lab 01-Aug-20 Mr. Gunjan V Bonde gbonde@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Pharmacy I BP 107 P Human Anatomy and Physiology - I Lab 04-Aug-20 Dr. Jyoti Upadhyay jupadhyay@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Pharmacy I BP 108 P Pharmaceutical Analysis - I Lab 05-Aug-20 Mr. Deepanmol Singh d.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Pharmacy I BP 110 P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry Lab 06-Aug-20 Dr. Raj Kumar Tiwari rktiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in 

B.Sc. Food, Nutrition and Dietetics I BP112RBP Remedial Biology Lab 01-Aug-20 Dr Raj Kumar Tiwari rktiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in 

B.Sc. Food, Nutrition and Dietetics I HSCC1102 Human Anatomy and Physiology - I Lab 04-Aug-20 Dr Raj Kumar Tiwari rktiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in 

B.Sc. Food, Nutrition and Dietetics I HSCC1101 Principle of Food and Nutrition I Lab 05-Aug-20 Dr. Divya Rawat divya.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Dehradun

Student Record & Evaluation Department

 Labs/Practical

NOTICE - School of Health Science

All the Students of SOHS who will appear for End Semester Examination (Even Semester) for Non theory 

(Labs/Practical) Courses  and who have registered for Supplementary Examination for Non theory 

(Labs/Pratical/Continuation Evaluation) Courses for ODD Semester are hereby informed that kindly contact 

concerned Course Faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:

Ref: SRE/Supplementary Exam/SOHS/July 2020/001

End Semester Examination (Even Semester) & Supplementary Examination 

(ODD Semester) - August 2020

Non Theory Examination

End Semester Examination (Even Semester) - August 2020

Supplementary Examination (Odd Semester) - August 2020
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